City of Muskegon Master Plan Updates
2019 Neighborhood Association Public Presentation and Workshop Schedule

Glenside —Wednesday, February 20, 7:00pm
McGraft Park Community Building (2004 Wickham)

Lakeside - Tuesday, March 5™, 7:00pm
New Day Fellowship Church (1996 Miner)

Oakview - Tuesday, March 12, 7:00pm (PENDING, alternate date: May 14%)
First Wesleyan Church (1040 E. Forest)

Marquette - Thursday, March 14", 5:30pm
Marquette School Library (480 Bennett)

McLaughlin - Monday, March 18", 6:00pm
Bethany Church Community Ministries Center (1105 Terrace)

Sheldon Park/Steele - Monday, March 18, 7:00pm
Evanston Ave. Baptist Church (1188 Evanston)

Jackson Hill - Tuesday, March 19™, 6:00pm
Smith-Ryerson Community Center (650 Wood)

Nelson - Wednesday, March 20", 5:30pm
The Corner Church (280 W. Muskegon)

Nims - Monday, March 25", 6:30pm
Fire Station (1836 Robinson)

East Muskegon - Monday, April 157, 5:45pm
City of Muskegon DPW Building (1350 E. Keating)

Marsh Field - Monday, April 157, 6:30pm
Moon School (1826 Hoyt)

Angell - Monday, May 20™, 6:00pm
Allen Avenue Christian Reformed Church (695 Allen)

Beachwood/Bluffton - Tuesday, May 21, 6:30pm
Great Lakes Naval Museum (3800 Bluff)

Campbell Field - TBD
Park Terrace Community Center (1290 W. Hackley)




